
Features
• 36” (914.4mm) x 21” (533.4mm) x 35” (889mm) vanity
• MDF and wood veneer with Walnut finish.
• Natural granite vanity top with backsplash, 8” widespread faucet hole 		
	 drillings (faucet not included). 
• White undermount vitreous china oval lavatory bowl.
• Vanity with 2 doors, 1 interior shelf.  
• Complete with vanity hardware.
  
Components
Product includes:
• 36” Vanity with 2 doors, 1 shelf, installed door hardware.
• Granite vanity top with backsplash, 8” faucet hole drillings, installed
	 white china undermount oval bowl

Required (not included):
• 8” Widespread Faucet with pop-up
• Drains and plumbing needed.

36” x 21” Vanity
 Newport LW093S07Vanity & Top Set

Davidson Woodcrafters    P.O. Box 30, Warren, OH 44482-0030        06/10/2019

Specified Model

Model  LW093S07
Overall
Dimensions

 L36” x D21” x H35”
  914.4 x 533.4 x 889

Bowl Dimensions  L15” x D12”
  381 x 304.8

Drain hole:  35⁄8”  (92mm)
Shipping Weight  150 lbs.
Material  Vanity: MDF and wood veneer

 Vanity Top: Granite
 Vanity Bowl: Vitreous China

Installation  floor mount
Required (not 
supplied)

 Faucet, drains

Shown with 8” widespread faucet not included.

35” 
(889mm)

21” 
(533.4mm)

36” 
(914.4mm)


