## **Features**

- 36" (914.4mm) x 21" (533.4mm) x 35" (889mm) vanity
- MDF and wood veneer with Walnut finish.
- Natural granite vanity top with backsplash, 8" widespread faucet hole drillings (faucet not included).
- White undermount vitreous china oval lavatory bowl.
- Vanity with 2 doors, 1 interior shelf.
- Complete with vanity hardware.

## Components

Product includes:

- 36" Vanity with 2 doors, 1 shelf, installed door hardware.
- Granite vanity top with backsplash, 8" faucet hole drillings, installed white china undermount oval bowl

## Required (not included):

- 8" Widespread Faucet with pop-up
- Drains and plumbing needed.



Shown with 8" widespread faucet not included.

## **Specified Model**

Model	LW093S07
Overall	L36" x D21" x H35"
Dimensions	914.4 x 533.4 x 889
Bowl Dimensions	L15" x D12"
	381 x 304.8
Drain hole:	35/8" (92mm)
Shipping Weight	150 lbs.
Material	Vanity: MDF and wood veneer
	Vanity Top: Granite
	Vanity Bowl: Vitreous China
Installation	floor mount
Required (not	Faucet, drains
supplied)	

